

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14379/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2005 in LPA No. 130/2000 & LPA No. 241/1998 & LPA No. 242/1998 & LPA No. 243/1998 & LPA No. 339/1998 & LPA No. 350/1998 & LPA No. 351/1998 & LPA No. 352/1998 & LPA No. 380/1998 & LPA No. 424/2001 & LPA No. 442/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

GHULAM NABI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD,J&K FOREST CORPORATION SRINAGAR &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti service is allowed as prayed for so far as unserved respondents are concerned. List the matter on 6.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar