

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2678 OF 2007

GHULAM NABI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MD,J&K FOREST CORPORATION SRINAGAR &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and early hearing and seeking permission to raise additional grounds)

Date: 04/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Summer Vacation 2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master