

@
ITEM NO.113

IN COURT NO.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2678 OF 2007

GHULAM NABI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MD,J&K FOREST CORPORATION SRINAGAR &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and early hearing and seeking permission to raise additional grounds)

Date: 30/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR (Not Present)

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The case is adjourned for one month.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master