

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2678/2007

GHULAM NABI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MD,J&K FOREST CORPORATION SRINAGAR
(s)

& ORS.

Respondent

(with appln. (s) for directions and early hearing and seeking permission to raise additional grounds)

Date : 07/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv.
Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.
Ms. I. Abenla Aier, Adv.
Ms. Anasuya Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The respondents are directed to produce the original record relating to appointment in question, including merit list, if any, prepared and signed by all Members of the Selection Committee.

Post the matter on 14th August, 2014 for hearing on the top of the list.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.08.09
12:54:27 IST
Reason:

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER