

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 8/2014 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 2678/2007

GHULAM NABI &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MD,J&K FOREST CORPORATION SRINAGAR &ORS.  
(For extension of time and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Ms. Srijana B., Adv.  
Ms. I. Abenla Aier, Adv.  
Ms. Daggar Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RRespondent no. 1 is allowed further two  
months time to publish seniority list in terms of  
order dated 13th August, 2014 passed by this Court.  
I.A. No. 8 stands disposed of.Signature Not Verified  
Digitally signed by  
Neeta Sapra  
Date: 2014.11.10  
17:25:35 IST  
Reason:(Neeta)  
Sr. P.A.(Suman Jain)  
COURT MASTER